8 / 19
Integrated servo motor
◼ Encoder: incremental encoder, 1000 lines (ppr), resolution 1/4000.
9 / 19
⚫ IHSV42-40-05-24
Integrated servo motor
Rated Voltage: 24V
Rated Power: 52W
Rated Torque: 0.125Nm
Specifications:
Torque characteristics:
Drawing:
Number of Phase 3 Line-line Resistance:  Ω±10%
Rated Voltage:  V 24 Line-line Inductance:  MH±20%
Rated Power:  W 52 Rated Torque:  Nm 0.125
Rated Speed:  rpm±7% 3000 Torque Coefficient:  Nm/A 0.044
No-load Speed:  rpm±7% 5200 Back EMF constant:  V/krpm 3.26
Rated Current:  A±20% 3.4 Rotor Inertia:  kg·mm² 9.5
No-load Current:  A 0.45 Insulation Class (UL) B
10 / 19
⚫ IHSV42-40-07-24
Integrated servo motor
Rated Voltage: 24V
Rated Power: 78W
Rated Torque: 0.185Nm
Specifications:
Torque characteristics:
Drawing:
Number of Phase 3 Line-line Resistance:  Ω±10%
Rated Voltage:  V 24 Line-line Inductance:  MH±20%
Rated Power:  W 78 Rated Torque:  Nm 0.185
Rated Speed:  rpm±7% 3000 Torque Coefficient:  Nm/A 0.044
No-load Speed:  rpm±7% 5200 Back EMF constant:  V/krpm 3.26
Rated Current:  A±20% 5.1 Rotor Inertia:  kg·mm² 14.7
No-load Current:  A 0.6 Insulation Class (UL) B